ST-19
Effective: 2011-11-1
ST-19
STIRRING MACHINES
MANUFACTURED BY:
Stir-Rite III
Stirring Machine List Prices*
Basic Unit includes

H = HARD SURFACED
N = NONE
How to read the Part Numbering System
Example
1605LIH	 Stirring auger 16’0” 5/16” hole Long neck Increasing-pitch, Hard-surfaced
1764LIN	 Stirring auger 17’6” 1/4” hole Long neck Increasing-pitch, Not hard-surfaced
Length Hole Type Surface TypePitch TypeNeck Type
IMPORTANT  If an auger is to be shortened, cut the bottom of the auger (flighting
end).  Do not cut the top. Reweld the end of the flighting to the auger shaft.
*Please see the previous page for equivalent metric lengths.
REPLACEMENT DOWN AUGERS
NECO Stirring Augers can be used to replace competitive brand down augers. NECO’s Increasing-Pitch design
and Hard Surfacing on the lifting face will improve performance and life compared to some competitive brands.
Call NECO for special pricing on large quantities of down augers purchased at one time.
Shipping Fees
1-2 Augers
3-5 Augers
6 or more Augers
HARD-SURFACED  DOWN AUGERS  -  Add to basic Stir-Rite prices as required
Description
Size
One-Trolley Two-Trolley Three-Trolley Four-Trolley
Weight
Feet Meters lb kg
1605LIH   Stirring Auger 16’0” 4.88 49 22
1765LIH   Stirring Auger 17’6” 5.33 53 24
2005LIH   Stirring Auger 20’0” 6.10 71 32
2105LIH   Stirring Auger 21’0” 6.40 78 35
2205LIH   Stirring Auger 22’0” 6.71 86 39
2305LIH   Stirring Auger 23’0” 7.01 94 43
NON-HARD-SURFACED  DOWN AUGERS  -  Add to basic Stir-Rite prices as required
Description
Size
One-Trolley Two-Trolley Three-Trolley Four-Trolley
Weight
Feet Meters lb kg
1605LIN   Stirring Auger 16’0” 4.88 49 22
1765LIN   Stirring Auger 17’6” 5.33 53 24
2005LIN  Stirring Auger 20’0” 6.10 71 32
2105LIN   Stirring Auger 21’0” 6.40 78 35
2205LIN   Stirring Auger 22’0” 6.71 86 39
2305LIN   Stirring Auger 23’0” 7.01 94 43
ST-21
Effective: 2011-11-1
ST-21
STIRRING MACHINES
Stir-Rite III 2-Auger 1½ kW 380V 3PH CE
Stir-Rite III 3-Auger 1½ kW 380V 3PH CE